
General information about company

Scrip code 526546
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE493D01013
Name of the company Choksi Laboratories Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Declaration

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"? No No
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No No
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.26
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.26
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.26
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.23
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.43

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX) No. Of

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights Total as

a % of
(A+B+C)Class

eg:X
Class
eg:Y Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

7 2192754 2192754 31.48 2192754 2192754 31.48 2192754

(B) Public 4050 4772509 4772509 68.52 4772509 4772509 68.52 4772509

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 4057 6965263 6965263 100 6965263 6965263 100 6965263

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged (XIV)

Non-Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances, if
any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

31.48 2192754

(B) Public 68.52 3738199 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs



(C2)
Shares held
by Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5930953 0 0 0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities (IX) No. Of

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X)
=
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Hindu
undivided
Family

6 1892754 1892754 27.17 1892754 1892754 27.17 1892754

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 300000 300000 4.31 300000 300000 4.31 300000

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 7 2192754 2192754 31.48 2192754 2192754 31.48 2192754

(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

7 2192754 2192754 31.48 2192754 2192754 31.48 2192754

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

1 396500 396500 5.69 396500 396500 5.69 396500

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 1 396500 396500 5.69 396500 396500 5.69 396500

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

3870 2014329 2014329 28.92 2014329 2014329 28.92 2014329

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

22 1403192 1403192 20.15 1403192 1403192 20.15 1403192

(i)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

25 24448 24448 0.35 24448 24448 0.35 24448

(l) Bodies
Corporate 25 829398 829398 11.91 829398 829398 11.91 829398

(m) Any Other
(specify) 107 104642 104642 1.5 104642 104642 1.5 104642

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 4049 4376009 4376009 62.83 4376009 4376009 62.83 4376009

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

4050 4772509 4772509 68.52 4772509 4772509 68.52 4772509

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2 ) 4057 6965263 6965263 100 6965263 6965263 100 6965263

Total
(A+B+C ) 4057 6965263 6965263 100 6965263 6965263 100 6965263

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category & Name
of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion
of convertible securities (
as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances, if
any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian



(a)
Individuals/
Hindu undivided
Family

27.17 1892754

(d) Any Other
(specify) 4.31 300000

Sub-Total (A)(1) 31.48 2192754
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

31.48 2192754

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

5.69 396500 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(2) 5.69 396500 0 0 0
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

28.92 1315819 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

20.15 1277392 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.35 24448 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 11.91 619398 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1.5 104642 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(4) 62.83 3341699 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

68.52 3738199 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2 ) 100 5930953
Total (A+B+C ) 100 5930953

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the Shareholders (I) Sunil Kumar
Choksi

Vyangesh
Choksi

Sunil Kumar
Choksi

Khyati
Choksi Stela Choksi Himika

Choksi
PAN (II) AAUPC0016A ADNPC1451F AAAHD5904Q AIVPC1849E AAUPC0015D AATPC9921B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 523192 447099 400000 301263 220200 1000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 523192 447099 400000 301263 220200 1000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2) 7.51 6.42 5.74 4.33 3.16 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 523192 447099 400000 301263 220200 1000
Total 523192 447099 400000 301263 220200 1000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 7.51 6.42 5.74 4.33 3.16 0.01
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X) 523192 447099 400000 301263 220200 1000

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of
diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 7.51 6.42 5.74 4.33 3.16 0.01

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII) 523192 447099 400000 301263 220200 1000
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.
Name of the Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 1892754
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 1892754
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 27.17
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 1892754
Total 1892754
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 27.17
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 1892754
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 27.17
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII) 1892754
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1



Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go
back

Name of the Shareholders (I) Choksi Holding Company Private
Limited

PAN (II) AAECC1310N Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 300000 300000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 300000 300000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 4.31 4.31
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 300000 300000
Total 300000 300000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 4.31 4.31
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 300000 300000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2) 4.31 4.31

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII) 300000 300000
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1

Name of the Shareholders (I) Nexus Global Opportunities
Fund

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAGCN8704P Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 396500 396500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 396500 396500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 5.69 5.69
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 396500 396500
Total 396500 396500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 5.69 5.69
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 396500 396500
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2) 5.69 5.69

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 396500 396500
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0

Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the Shareholders (I)
Alankit
Imaginations
Limited

Emkey Commercial
Company Limited

Asc Consulting
Private Limited

Quest Laboratories
Pvt.Ltd.

Bhuvani
Buildtech Llp

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) AABCA1078L AABCE1909N AABCI3939A ABDFB7796G Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 175500 170066 156832 142200 70525 715123
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 175500 170066 156832 142200 70525 715123
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 2.52 2.44 2.25 2.04 1.01 10.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 175500 170066 156832 142200 70525 715123
Total 175500 170066 156832 142200 70525 715123
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 2.52 2.44 2.25 2.04 1.01 10.27
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP,
Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 175500 170066 156832 142200 70525 715123

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (
as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.52 2.44 2.25 2.04 1.01 10.27

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 175500 170066 156832 0 70525 572923
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN Textual
Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE WITH RTA

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the Shareholders (I) Gaurav
Anand

Kinjal Rajnikant
Maniar

Nandlal
Agarwal Sachin Seth Shantanu

Trivedi
Timsy
Kapoor

PAN (II) ALCPA8638F AAMPM4925C CLDPA2675P BHIPS9621P ACXPT7642L ASIPK0471F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 200000 75938 78041 255719 149499 150000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 200000 75938 78041 255719 149499 150000



Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2) 2.87 1.09 1.12 3.67 2.15 2.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 200000 75938 78041 255719 149499 150000
Total 200000 75938 78041 255719 149499 150000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 2.87 1.09 1.12 3.67 2.15 2.15
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X) 200000 75938 78041 255719 149499 150000

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of
diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 2.87 1.09 1.12 3.67 2.15 2.15

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 200000 75938 78041 255719 149499 150000
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.
Name of the Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 909197
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 909197
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 13.05
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 909197
Total 909197
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 13.05
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 909197
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 13.05
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 909197
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) 0

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Trusts Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account LLP HUF Clearing

Members
Category / More than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the Shareholders (I) Click here to go
back

PAN (II) Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 1 2 96 7 107
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 500 200 101 94482 9359 104642
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 500 200 101 94482 9359 104642
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.01 0 0 1.36 0.13 1.5
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 500 200 101 94482 9359 104642
Total 500 200 101 94482 9359 104642
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.01 0 0 1.36 0.13 1.5
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X) 500 200 101 94482 9359 104642

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.01 0 0 1.36 0.13 1.5

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 500 200 101 94482 9359 104642
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0


